
ปี 2019 ปี 2020

Cost per use (บาท) Cost per use (บาท)

1 Globe (Radiology & Radiographics) 5.43 5.54

2 Nature Journal (7 titles) 51.22 35.15

3 Sage Online Journal 22.95 39.66

4 Thieme Medical E-Journal 32.97 43.61

5 UpToDate 10.86 13.11

6 Clinicalkey Nursing (Nursing Consult) 40.11 87.54

7 STATdx  75.86 71.43

8 Springer Online Journal (Holding) 28.73 17.63

9 Wiley Online journal 53.12 45.55

10 Elsevier-Science Direct (3 titles) 67.11 21.68

11 ระบบงาน SFX (เร ิ�มใชต้ลุาคม 2563) เร ิ�มใชเ้ดอืนตลุาคม 2563

no. Resource

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use การใชว้ารสาร/ฐานขอ้มลู ปี 2019/2020 (RAMA ONLY)



0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

5.43

51.22

22.95

32.97

10.86

40.11

75.86

28.73

53.12

67.11

5.54

35.15
39.66

43.61

13.11

87.54

71.43

17.63

45.55

21.68

RAMA Only
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ปี 2019 ปี 2020

Cost per use (บาท) Cost per use (บาท)

1 Access Medicine 22.83 18.60

2 BMJ Online Journals and Best Practice 10.97 11.99

3 Clinicalkey 23.70 19.80

4 Embase 34.32 33.24

5 Evidence Based Medicine Review 7.44 8.87

6 Karger Online Journal Collection 64.00 103.42

7 LWW Total Complete Collection 61.45 54.41

8 MaryAnn Liebert Full Collection 52.10 59.53

9 Oxford Journal Collection 14.02 12.37

10 Taylor & Francis Online Medical Package 22.35 36.90

11 Pediatrics & Pediatric in Reviews

12 Radiology & Radiographics

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use การใชว้ารสาร/ฐานขอ้มลู ปี 2019/2020 (RAMA + SIRIRAJ)

no. Resource
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2019 2020

Cost per use (บาท) Cost per use (บาท)

1 CINAHL Complete 8.55 24.59

2 Proquest Nursing & Allied Health Source 12.84 20.05

no. Resource

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use การใชว้ารสาร/ฐานขอ้มลู ปี 2019/2020 (RAMA + NURSING)
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ปี 2019 ปี 2020

Cost per use (บาท) Cost per use (บาท)

1 Micromedex Collection Toxicology/Drug/Disease 20.32 21.04

2 Elsevier-Science Direct (Full Collection) 12.97 13.20

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use การใชว้ารสาร/ฐานขอ้มลู ปี 2019/2020 (RAMA + อื�น ๆ)

no. Resource
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ราคาที�บอกรบั 
(บาท)

TOTAL cost per use
ราคาที�บอกรบั 

(บาท)
TOTAL cost per use

1 American Family Physician 47,950 21,459 2.23 45,370 21,390 2.12 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

2 American Journal of Audiology 10,850 195 55.64 10,070 127 79.29

3 American Journal of Psychiatry 36,240 1,735 20.89 35,010 1,296 27.01

4 American Journal of Speech-Language Pathology 10,850 300 36.17 10,070 397 25.37

5 Annual Review of Nursing Research 6,730 N/A N/A 5,740 21 273.33 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

6 British Journal of General Practice 42,360 414 102.32 18,310 67 273.28

7 British Journal of Midwifery 36,870 24 1536.25 36,060 245 147.18

8 British Journal of Nursing 37,720 303 124.49 37,070 406 91.31

9 British Paramedic Journal 13,300 24 554.17

10 Cardiology in the Young 66,150 402 164.55 63,450 356 178.23

11 Clinical Nephrology 15,880 169 93.96 14,980 138 108.55

12 Diabetes 74,380 2,686 27.69 70,770 1,976 35.78

13 Diabetes Care 74,380 12,000 6.20 70,770 6,028 11.73

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use วารสารที�บอกรบัแบบรายชื�อ ปี 2019/2020

ปี 2019  ปี 2020

หมายเหตุTitleNo.



ราคาที�บอกรบั 
(บาท)

TOTAL cost per use
ราคาที�บอกรบั 

(บาท)
TOTAL cost per use

ปี 2019  ปี 2020

หมายเหตุTitleNo.

14 Infection Control and Hospital Epidemiology 38,600 639 60.41 27,370 643 42.57

15 International Psychogeriatrics 29,980 242 123.88 27,470 387 70.98

16 Journal of Cardiovascular Surgery 57,030 1,814 3144.00 53,810 2,119 25.40

17 Journal of Clinical Investigation 47,070 4,141 11.37 43,270 2,643 16.37

18 Journal of Clinical Sleep Medicine 9,080 135 67.26 7,920 607 13.05

16 Journal of Gerontological Nursing 34,450 112 307.59 32,950 186 177.15

20 Journal of Laryngology and Otology 23,640 373 63.38 23,180 384 60.36

21 Journal of Nuclear Medicine 34,130 1,374 24.84 33,590 1,934 17.37

22 Journal of Nursing Education 41,000 171 239.77 39,190 198 197.93

23 Journal of Paramedic Practice 20,740 51 406.67

24
Journal of Psychosocial Nursing and Mental 
Health Services

34,790 117 297.35 33,270 88 378.07

25 Journal of Refractive Surgery 44,250 67 660.45 42,300 109 388.07 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

26
Journal of Speech, Language, and Hearing 
Research

25,050 600 41.75 23,740 522 45.48

27
Journal of the American Society of Nephrology 
(JASN)

92,030 5,567 16.53 134,530 5,917 22.74



ราคาที�บอกรบั 
(บาท)

TOTAL cost per use
ราคาที�บอกรบั 

(บาท)
TOTAL cost per use

ปี 2019  ปี 2020

หมายเหตุTitleNo.

28 Journal Watch 102,200 3,825 26.72 98,520 5,433 18.13

29 Language, Speech, and Hearing Services in Schools 10,850 166 65.36 10,070 169 59.59

30 Neonatal Network 10,970 141 77.80 9,540 191 49.95 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

31 Research and Theory for Nursing Practice 11,790 72 163.75 10,280 93 110.54 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

32 Respiratory Care (Print-Online) 23,520 2,161 19.34 17,890 2,404 7.44



Title ปี 2019 ปี 2020 หมายเหตุ

1 American Family Physician 2.23 2.12 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

2 American Journal of Audiology 55.64 79.29

3 American Journal of Psychiatry 20.89 27.01

4 Am. J. Speech Language Patho. 36.17 25.37

5 Annual Review of Nursing Research N/A 273.33 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

6 British Journal of General Practice 102.32 273.28

7 British Journal of Midwifery 1536.25 147.18

8 British Journal of Nursing 124.49 91.31

9 British Paramedic Journal 554.17

10 Cardiology in the Young 164.55 178.23

11 Clinical Nephrology 93.96 108.55

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use วารสารที�บอกรบัแบบรายชื�อ ปี 2019/2020
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เปรียบเทียบคา cost per user วารสารแบบรายช่ือ(A-C) ป 2019/2020

ป 2019 ป 2020



Title ปี 2019 ปี 2020 หมายเหตุ

1 Diabetes 27.69 35.78 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

2 Diabetes Care 6.20 11.73

3 Infect. control hosp. Epidemiol 60.41 42.57

4 International Psychogeriatrics 123.88 70.98

5 Infect. control hosp. Epidemiol 60.41 42.57

6 International Psychogeriatrics 123.88 70.98

7 Journal of Cardiovascular Surgery 31.44 25.40

8 Journal of Clinical Investigation 11.37 16.37

9 Journal of Clinical Sleep Medicine 67.26 13.05

10 Journal of Gerontological Nursing 307.59 177.15

11 Journal of Laryngology and Otology 63.38 60.36

12 Journal of Nuclear Medicine 24.84 17.37

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use วารสารที�บอกรบัแบบรายชื�อ ปี 2019/2020
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เปรียบเทียบคา cost per user วารสารแบบรายช่ือ(D-J) ป 2019/2020

ป 2019 ป 2020



Title ปี 2019 ปี 2020 หมายเหตุ

1 Journal of Nursing Education 239.77 197.93

2 Journal of Paramedic Practice 406.67

3 J. psychosoc. nurs. ment. health serv 297.35 378.07

4 Journal of Refractive Surgery 660.45 388.07 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

5 JSLHR 41.75 45.48

6 J. Am. Soc. Nephrol 16.53 22.74

7 Journal Watch 26.72 18.13

8  Lang. speech hear. serv. sch. 65.36 59.59

9 Neonatal Network 77.80 49.95 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

10 Research and Theory for Nursing Practice 163.75 110.54 ปี 2021 เลกิรับ

11 Respiratory Care (Print-Online) 19.34 7.44

เปรยีบเทยีบคา่ cost per use วารสารที�บอกรบัแบบรายชื�อ ปี 2019/2020

https://library.mahidol.ac.th/search%7ES4?/tJ.+psychosoc.+nurs.+ment.+health+serv/tj+psychosoc+nurs+ment+health+serv/-3,-1,0,B/browse
https://library.mahidol.ac.th/search%7ES4?/tJ.+Am.+Soc.+Nephrol/tj+am+soc+nephrol/-3,-1,0,B/browse
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เปรียบเทียบคา cost per user วารสารแบบรายช่ือ(J-R) ป 2019/2020
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